
  
1984 Arizona 
Tight End - 2 
Paul Ricker 

 
Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 2 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/42 
2: 13/17/33 
3: 8/16/31 
4: 7/15/28 
5: 7/14/26 
6: 6/13/25 
7: 6/12/24 
8: 5/11/23 
9: 5/10/22 
10:4/9/21 
11:4/8/20 
12:3/7/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 Arizona 
Tight End - 4 
Doug Cozen 

 
Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 2 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
 

 

 
1984 Birmingham 
Tight End - 1 
Jim Smith 

 
Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 2 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/56 
2: 17/21/41 
3: 12/20/36 
4: 9/19/31 
5: 9/18/27 
6: 8/17/25 
7: 8/16/24 
8: 7/15/23 
9: 7/14/22 
10:6/13/21 
11:6/12/20 
12:5/11/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 Birmingham 
Tight End - 2 

Darryl Mason 
 

Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 2 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/32 
2: 10/15/30 
3: 7/14/28 
4: 6/13/27 
5: 6/12/26 
6: 5/11/25 
7: 5/10/24 
8: 4/9/23 
9: 4/8/22 
10:3/7/21 
11:3/6/20 
12:2/5/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 Birmingham 
Tight End - 4 
Robin Earl 

 
Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 2 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/38 
2: 14/18/36 
3: 8/17/33 
4: 8/16/29 
5: 7/15/26 
6: 7/14/25 
7: 6/13/24 
8: 6/12/23 
9: 5/11/22 
10:5/10/21 
11:4/9/20 
12:4/8/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 Chicago 
Tight End - 2 
Mark Keel 

 
Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 2 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/32 
2: 10/15/30 
3: 7/14/28 
4: 6/13/27 
5: 6/12/26 
6: 5/11/25 
7: 5/10/24 
8: 4/9/23 
9: 4/8/22 
10:3/7/21 
11:3/6/20 
12:2/5/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 Chicago 
Tight End - 2 
Gary Lewis 

 
Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 2 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/36 
2: 13/17/33 
3: 8/16/31 
4: 7/15/28 
5: 7/14/26 
6: 6/13/25 
7: 6/12/24 
8: 5/11/23 
9: 5/10/22 
10:4/9/21 
11:4/8/20 
12:3/7/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 Denver 

Tight End - 2 
Bob Niziolek 

 
Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 2 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/38 
2: 14/18/36 
3: 8/17/33 
4: 8/16/29 
5: 7/15/26 
6: 7/14/25 
7: 6/13/24 
8: 6/12/23 
9: 5/11/22 
10:5/10/21 
11:4/9/20 
12:4/8/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 Denver 

Tight End - 2 
Victor Hicks 

 
Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 2 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/53 
2: 14/18/36 
3: 8/17/33 
4: 8/16/29 
5: 7/15/26 
6: 7/14/25 
7: 6/13/24 
8: 6/12/23 
9: 5/11/22 
10:5/10/21 
11:4/9/20 
12:4/8/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 Jacksonville 
Tight End - 1 

Paul Bergmann 
 

Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 2 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/40 
2: 14/18/36 
3: 8/17/33 
4: 8/16/29 
5: 7/15/26 
6: 7/14/25 
7: 6/13/24 
8: 6/12/23 
9: 5/11/22 
10:5/10/21 
11:4/9/20 
12:4/8/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 Jacksonville 
Tight End - 2 

Robert Young 
 

Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 1 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/32 
2: 10/15/30 
3: 7/14/28 
4: 6/13/27 
5: 6/12/26 
6: 5/11/25 
7: 5/10/24 
8: 4/9/23 
9: 4/8/22 
10:3/7/21 
11:3/6/20 
12:2/5/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 Los Angeles 
Tight End - 1 

David Hersey 
 

Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1: Sg/10/13 
2: 6/10/13 
3: 5/9/12 
4: 4/9/12 
5: 3/8/12 
6: 1/8/11 
7: 0/7/11 
8: 0/6/11 
9: -1/6/10 
10:-2/6/10 
11:-3/6/10 
12:-4/6/10 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 2 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/42 
2: 13/17/33 
3: 8/16/31 
4: 7/15/28 
5: 7/14/26 
6: 6/13/25 
7: 6/12/24 
8: 5/11/23 
9: 5/10/22 
10:4/9/21 
11:4/8/20 
12:3/7/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 Los Angeles 
Tight End - 2 

Mike Sherrod 
 

Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 2 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/28 
2: 10/13/27 
3: 6/12/26 
4: 5/11/25 
5: 5/10/24 
6: 4/9/23 
7: 4/8/22 
8: 3/7/21 
9: 3/6/20 
10:2/5/20 
11:2/5/20 
12:1/5/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 Memphis 
Tight End - 1 
Gary Shirk 

 
Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 2 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/41 
2: 10/15/30 
3: 7/14/28 
4: 6/13/27 
5: 6/12/26 
6: 5/11/25 
7: 5/10/24 
8: 4/9/23 
9: 4/8/22 
10:3/7/21 
11:3/6/20 
12:2/5/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 Memphis 
Tight End - 4 
Van Heflin 

 
Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 1 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/26 
2: 10/12/24 
3: 5/11/22 
4: 4/9/20 
5: 4/8/20 
6: 3/7/20 
7: 3/6/20 
8: 2/5/20 
9: 2/5/20 
10:1/5/20 
11:0/5/20 
12:0/5/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 Michigan 
Tight End - 1 
Mike Cobb 

 
Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 2 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/36 
2: 10/15/30 
3: 7/14/28 
4: 6/13/27 
5: 6/12/26 
6: 5/11/25 
7: 5/10/24 
8: 4/9/23 
9: 4/8/22 
10:3/7/21 
11:3/6/20 
12:2/5/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 Michigan 
Tight End - 4 
Don Echols 

 
Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1: Sg/10/10 
2: 6/9/10 
3: 5/8/10 
4: 3/7/10 
5: 2/6/10 
6: 1/6/10 
7: 0/6/10 
8: -1/6/10 
9: -1/6/10 
10:-2/6/10 
11:-3/6/10 
12:-5/6/10 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 2 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: 6/Lg/24 
2: 5/12/22 
3: 5/11/20 
4: 4/10/20 
5: 4/9/20 
6: 3/8/20 
7: 3/7/20 
8: 2/6/20 
9: 2/5/20 
10:1/5/20 
11:0/5/20 
12:0/5/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 New Jersey 
Tight End - 1 
Jeff Spek 

 
Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 2 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/59 
2: 14/18/36 
3: 8/17/33 
4: 8/16/29 
5: 7/15/26 
6: 7/14/25 
7: 6/13/24 
8: 6/12/23 
9: 5/11/22 
10:5/10/21 
11:4/9/20 
12:4/8/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 New Jersey 
Tight End - 2 
Sam Bowers 

 
Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 2 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/58 
2: 18/22/43 
3: 12/21/37 
4: 10/20/33 
5: 9/19/30 
6: 9/18/25 
7: 8/17/24 
8: 8/16/23 
9: 7/15/22 
10:7/14/21 
11:6/13/20 
12:6/12/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 New Orleans 
Tight End - 1 
Dan Ross 

 
Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 2 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/36 
2: 13/17/33 
3: 8/16/31 
4: 7/15/28 
5: 7/14/26 
6: 6/13/25 
7: 6/12/24 
8: 5/11/23 
9: 5/10/22 
10:4/9/21 
11:4/8/20 
12:3/7/20 
 
 

 



 
1984 New Orleans 
Tight End - 4 
David Bayle 

 
Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 2 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: 9 
2: 8 
3: 7 
4: 6 
5: 5 
6: 4 
7: 3 
8: 2 
9: 1 
10:0 
11:-1 
12:-2 
 
 

 

 
1984 Oakland 
Tight End - 1 

Brian Williams 
 

Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 3 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/45 
2: 12/16/32 
3: 7/15/31 
4: 7/14/28 
5: 6/13/26 
6: 6/12/25 
7: 5/11/24 
8: 5/10/23 
9: 4/9/22 
10:4/8/21 
11:3/7/20 
12:3/6/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 Oakland 
Tight End - 4 

Jeff Thompson 
 

Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 2 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: 11 
2: 10 
3: 9 
4: 8 
5: 7 
6: 6 
7: 5 
8: 4 
9: 3 
10:2 
11:1 
12:0 
 
 

 

 
1984 Oklahoma 
Tight End - 1 
Ron Wheeler 

 
Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 2 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/36 
2: 13/17/33 
3: 8/16/31 
4: 7/15/28 
5: 7/14/26 
6: 6/13/25 
7: 6/12/24 
8: 5/11/23 
9: 5/10/22 
10:4/9/21 
11:4/8/20 
12:3/7/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 Philadelphia 
Tight End - 1 

Steve Folsom 
 

Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 3 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/42 
2: 10/15/30 
3: 7/14/28 
4: 6/13/27 
5: 6/12/26 
6: 5/11/25 
7: 5/10/24 
8: 4/9/23 
9: 4/8/22 
10:3/7/21 
11:3/6/20 
12:2/5/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 Philadelphia 
Tight End - 3 
Ken Dunek 

 
Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 1 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/34 
2: 12/16/32 
3: 7/15/31 
4: 7/14/28 
5: 6/13/26 
6: 6/12/25 
7: 5/11/24 
8: 5/10/23 
9: 4/9/22 
10:4/8/21 
11:3/7/20 
12:3/6/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 Pittsburgh 
Tight End - 1 
Mark Raugh 

 
Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 2 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/40 
2: 13/17/33 
3: 8/16/31 
4: 7/15/28 
5: 7/14/26 
6: 6/13/25 
7: 6/12/24 
8: 5/11/23 
9: 5/10/22 
10:4/9/21 
11:4/8/20 
12:3/7/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 Pittsburgh 
Tight End - 3 
Mike Shaw 

 
Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 2 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/36 
2: 13/17/33 
3: 8/16/31 
4: 7/15/28 
5: 7/14/26 
6: 6/13/25 
7: 6/12/24 
8: 5/11/23 
9: 5/10/22 
10:4/9/21 
11:4/8/20 
12:3/7/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 Pittsburgh 
Tight End - 4 
Al Kimichik 

 
Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 1 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/26 
2: 10/12/24 
3: 5/11/22 
4: 4/9/20 
5: 4/8/20 
6: 3/7/20 
7: 3/6/20 
8: 2/5/20 
9: 2/5/20 
10:1/5/20 
11:0/6/20 
12:0/5/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 San Antonio 
Tight End - 2 

Joey Hackett 
 

Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 2 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/49 
2: 15/19/38 
3: 9/18/35 
4: 9/17/30 
5: 8/16/26 
6: 8/15/25 
7: 7/14/24 
8: 7/13/23 
9: 6/12/22 
10:6/11/21 
11:5/10/20 
12:5/9/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 San Antonio 
Tight End - 4 

Richard Osborne 
 

Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 2 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: 8 
2: 7 
3: 6 
4: 5 
5: 4 
6: 3 
7: 2 
8: 1 
9: 0 
10:-1 
11:-2 
12:-3 
 
 

 

 
1984 San Antonio 
Tight End - 4 

Tony Armstrong 
 

Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 1 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/32 
2: 10/15/30 
3: 7/14/28 
4: 6/13/27 
5: 6/12/26 
6: 5/11/25 
7: 5/10/24 
8: 4/9/23 
9: 4/8/22 
10:3/7/21 
11:3/6/20 
12:2/5/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 Tampa Bay 
Tight End - 0 

Marvin Harvey 
 

Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 2 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/53 
2: 13/17/33 
3: 8/16/31 
4: 7/15/28 
5: 7/14/26 
6: 6/13/25 
7: 6/12/24 
8: 5/11/23 
9: 5/10/22 
10:4/9/21 
11:4/8/20 
12:3/7/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 Tampa Bay 
Tight End - 3 

Wilford Morgan 
 

Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1: Sg/12/21 
2: 8/11/20 
3: 7/11/19 
4: 6/11/18 
5: 5/10/17 
6: 4/10/16 
7: 3/10/15 
8: 2/10/14 
9: 1/9/13 
10:0/9/13 
11:0/9/12 
12:-1/9/12 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 2 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: Lg/Lg/34 
2: 12/16/32 
3: 7/15/31 
4: 7/14/28 
5: 6/13/26 
6: 6/12/25 
7: 5/11/24 
8: 5/10/23 
9: 4/9/22 
10:4/8/21 
11:3/7/20 
12:3/6/20 
 
 

 

 
1984 Washington 
Tight End - 4 

McDonald Oden 
 

Rushing 
N/SG/LG 
1:  
2:  
3:  
4:  
5:  
6:  
7:  
8:  
9:  
10: 
11: 
12: 
 
Blocks: 
Plus 2 
Endurance 
Rush: 4 

Pass Gain 
Q/S/L 
1: 8 
2: 7 
3: 6 
4: 5 
5: 4 
6: 3 
7: 2 
8: 1 
9: 0 
10:-1 
11:-2 
12:-3 
 
 

 

 


